
CLASSIFICA LORDO

2018

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 14
 lu

glio

sa
bato

 28
 lu

glio

dom
enic

a 19
 a

gosto

sa
baro

 1 
se

tte
m

bre

sa
bato

 8 
se

tte
m

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 SERRA LUCIANO 22 23 24 (21) (19) 69

2 MELONI MARCO 25 (13) (18) 18 22 65

3 PALMAS DANIELE 18 16 16 50

4 FOTI VINCENZO 19 30 49

5 LAI GIANLUIGI 12 18 (0) 15 (8) 45

6 VIVALDA EMANUELE 16 13 16 45

7 FLORIS IGNAZIO (9) 12 14 16 42

8 COGONI GIUSEPPE (10) 15 12 12 39

9 POZZILLI MAURO 16 16 32

10 COCCO RAIMONDO 10 13 (6) 8 31

11 ERBA ROBERTO 16 15 31

12 CUCCO ALDO 10 (6) (4) 12 8 30

13 BOI VALTER (6) 10 7 9 (6) 26

14 ORRU' CARLO 9 (6) 6 11 26

15 LA GLORIA MARCO 25 25

16 MOLTENI ALBERTO 25 25

17 CATALANI VITTORIA 24 24

18 FARCI WILLIAM 13 11 24

19 BANNI SEBASTIANO 7 (4) 5 9 21

20 ROSSETTI LUCA 21 21

21 DAVERI CARLO 0 11 9 20

22 KAHLBERG MICHELA 20 20

23 KUSEL MARTIN 18 18

24 BERGOMI ROBERTO 17 17

25 BOTTO POALA GIOVANNI 17 17

26 BOTTO POALA GUGLIELMO J 17 17

27 MONNI CORRADO 17 17

28 MONNIS GIORGIO 5 7 5 17

29 GAGLIARDI PIETRO 15 15

30 MANCA PAOLO 15 15

31 BOTTO POALA GUGLIELMO S 14 14

32 CECCON ANDREA IGINO 14 14

33 MORETTI FRANCESCO 14 14

34 SUBET ENNIO 14 14

35 ACCARDI GIANLUCA 13 13



36 TOMASSI SIMONA 6 7 13

37 VIALLI MASSIMILIANO 13 13

38 LUPATTELLI GIUSTINA 12 12

39 MAGNANI ROBERTO 12 12

40 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 11 11

41 LANDUCCI AMERIGO 5 4 1 10

42 SACCENTI CARLO ALBERTO 10 10

43 BELFIORI PIERFRANCO 9 9

44 GARAU ROBERTO 9 9

45 MURTAS MARCO 3 6 9

46 SALERI BASILIO 9 9

47 BIRONDI NICOLETTA 8 8

48 COLOMBO PAOLO 8 8

49 GALIMBERTI FRANCESCO 7 7

50 GALLUS ROMANO 7 7

51 PENNATO ANDREA 7 7

52 SERRA CATERINA 7 7

53 CATALANI NAZZARENO 6 6

54 SCATENI RICCARDO 6 6

55 VIALLI ALESSANDRO 6 6

56 ARNONE DORINO 5 5

57 BOTTO POALA GINEVRA 5 5

58 CONCAS SIMONE 5 5

59 FANUZZI STEFANO 5 5

60 GAGLIARDI MASSIMO 5 5

61 MARINO LORETTA 4 4

62 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 4 4

63 PANI MARIA TERESA 3 3

64 CARLOTTI GABRIELE 0 0 2 2



CLASSIFICA NETTO GENERALE

2018
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1 BANNI SEBASTIANO 35 35 (34) 43 113

2 CUCCU ALDO 36 27 (24) 45 (23) 108

3 MELONI MARCO 40 (23) (31) 32 35 107

4 MONNIS GIORGIO 35 36 35 106

5 COGONI GIUSEPPE 33 39 33 (27) 105

6 SERRA LUCIANO 33 36 36 (31) (31) 105

7 COCCO RAIMONDO 32 38 (22) 31 101

8 FLORIS IGNAZIO (22) 32 33 35 100

9 PALMAS DANIELE 33 30 32 95

10 LAI GIANLUIGI 27 35 (0) 31 (21) 93

11 LANDUCCI AMERIGO 34 33 19 86

12 ORRU' CARLO 28 25 (22) 32 85

13 BOI VALTER 25 32 (24) 26 (25) 83

14 VIVALDA EMANUELE 27 21 28 76

15 FOTI VINCENZO 31 42 73

16 POZZILLI MAURO 31 31 62

17 DAVERI CARLO 0 32 27 59

18 ERBA ROBERTO 27 29 56

19 TOMASSI SIMONA 28 28 56

20 FARCI WILLIAM 25 24 49

21 MURTAS MARCO 19 26 45

22 GAGLIARDI PIETRO 43 43

23 VIALLI ALESSANDRO 40 40

24 CATALANI NAZZARENO 37 37

25 KAHLBERG MICHELA 37 37

26 MOLTENI ALBERTO 37 37

27 BOTTO POALA GIOVANNI 36 36

28 LA GLORIA MARCO 36 36

29 MANCA PAOLO 34 34

30 MONNI CORRADO 34 34

31 BOTTO POALA GUGLIELMO J 32 32

32 ACCARDI GIANLUCA 31 31

33 BERGOMI ROBERTO 31 31

34 CATALANI VITTORIA 31 31

35 MORETTI FRANCESCO 30 30



36 ROSSETTI LUCA 30 30

37 BIRONDI NICOLETTA 29 29

38 BOTTO POALA GUGLIELMO S 29 29

39 CONCAS SIMONE 29 29

40 PENNATO ANDREA 29 29

41 SUBET ENNIO 29 29

42 ARNONE DORINO 28 28

43 CECCON ANDREA IGINO 28 28

44 LUPATTELLI GIUSTINA 28 28

45 SALERI BASILIO 28 28

46 BOTTO POALA GINEVRA 27 27

47 BELFIORI PIERFRANCO 26 26

48 CARLOTTI GABRIELE 0 0 26 26

49 KUSEL MARTIN 26 26

50 FANUZZI STEFANO 25 25

51 GALLUS ROMANO 25 25

52 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 24 24

53 GARAU ROBERTO 24 24

54 MAGNANI ROBERTO 24 24

55 SERRA CATERINA 24 24

56 SCATENI RICCARDO 23 23

57 VIALLI MASSIMILIANO 23 23

58 COLOMBO PAOLO 22 22

59 MARINO LORETTA 22 22

60 SACCENTI CARLO ALBERTO 22 22

61 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 19 19

62 GALIMBERTI FRANCESCO 18 18

63 PANI MARIA TERESA 15 15

64 GAGLIARDI MASSIMO 14 14
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1 BANNI SEBASTIANO 35 35 (34) 43 113

2 CUCCU ALDO 36 27 (24) 45 (23) 108

3 MELONI MARCO 40 (23) (31) 32 35 107

4 MONNIS GIORGIO 35 36 35 106

5 COGONI GIUSEPPE 33 39 33 (27) 105

6 SERRA LUCIANO 33 36 36 (31) (31) 105

7 COCCO RAIMONDO 32 38 (22) 31 101

8 FLORIS IGNAZIO (22) 32 33 35 100

9 LAI GIANLUIGI 27 35 (0) 31 (21) 93

10 LANDUCCI AMERIGO 34 33 19 86

11 BOI VALTER (25) 32 (24) 26 25 83

12 VIVALDA EMANUELE 27 21 28 76

13 POZZILLI MAURO 31 31 62

14 TOMASSI SIMONA 28 28 56

15 FARCI WILLIAM 25 24 49

16 MURTAS MARCO 19 26 45

17 CATALANI NAZZARENO 37 37

18 KAHLBERG MICHELA 37 37

19 MOLTENI ALBERTO 37 37

20 MANCA PAOLO 34 34

21 DAVERI CARLO 0 32 32

22 BERGOMI ROBERTO 31 31

23 ROSSETTI LUCA 30 30

24 BIRONDI NICOLETTA 29 29

25 BOTTO POALA GUGLIELMO S 29 29

26 SUBET ENNIO 29 29

27 ARNONE DORINO 28 28

28 SALERI BASILIO 28 28

29 BELFIORI PIERFRANCO 26 26

30 CARLOTTI GABRIELE 0 0 26 26

31 KUSEL MARTIN 26 26

32 GALLUS ROMANO 25 25

33 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 24 24

34 GARAU ROBERTO 24 24

35 MAGNANI ROBERTO 24 24

36 SERRA CATERINA 24 24



37 SCATENI RICCARDO 23 23

38 VIALLI MASSIMILIANO 23 23

39 COLOMBO PAOLO 22 22

40 MARINO LORETTA 22 22

41 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 19 19

42 GALIMBERTI FRANCESCO 18 18

43 GAGLIARDI MASSIMO 14 14
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1 TOMASSI SIMONA 28 28 56

2 CATALANI VITTORIA 31 31

3 BIRONDI NICOLETTA 29 29

4 SERRA CATERINA 24 24

5 KAHLBERG MICHELA 20 20

6 PANI MARIA TERESA 15 15

7 LUPATTELLI GIUSTINA 12 12

8 BOTTO POALA GINEVRA 5 5

9 MARINO LORETTA 4 4

10 0

11 0
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26 0
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